1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910153195503321
Lambeth Cheralyn

Creating the character costume : tools, tips, and talks with top
costumers and cosplayers / / Cheralyn Lambeth

Waltham, Massachusetts : , : Focal Press, , 2016
London : , : Bloomsbury Publishing (UK), , 2023

9781315746319
131574631X
9781317597957
1317597958
9781317597964
1317597966
[1st edition]

1 online resource (239 pages) : color illustrations

746.92

Cosplay

Costume design

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"A Focal Press book."

Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. . Creating your character costume -- pt. Il. Tools, tips, and talks

with costumers and cosplayers.

Many beginning and hobbyist costumers believe that professional
costume/prop builders have unlimited and specialized resources with
which to ply their craft. Actually, the pros create things in much the
same way that hobbyists do, working as resourcefully and creatively as
possible with a limited budget.Creating the Character Costume> dives
into these methods to showcase how to achieve expert looks with
limited means and lots of creativity. Part One explores tools, materials,

and construction methods.



