

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910153195503321
Autore	Lambeth Cheralyn
Titolo	Creating the character costume : tools, tips, and talks with top costumers and cosplayers / / Cheralyn Lambeth
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Waltham, Massachusetts : , : Focal Press, , 2016 London : , : Bloomsbury Publishing (UK), , 2023
ISBN	9781315746319 131574631X 9781317597957 1317597958 9781317597964 1317597966
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (239 pages) : color illustrations
Disciplina	746.92
Soggetti	Cosplay Costume design
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"A Focal Press book."
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. I. Creating your character costume -- pt. II. Tools, tips, and talks with costumers and cosplayers.
Sommario/riassunto	Many beginning and hobbyist costumers believe that professional costume/prop builders have unlimited and specialized resources with which to ply their craft. Actually, the pros create things in much the same way that hobbyists do, working as resourcefully and creatively as possible with a limited budget. <i>Creating the Character Costume</i> dives into these methods to showcase how to achieve expert looks with limited means and lots of creativity. Part One explores tools, materials, and construction methods.